
CIMA - FEES 2024 (fees subjected to change)

VIRTUAL CLASSES ONLINE COURSESVIRTUAL CLASSES
(eBooks)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CASE STUDY EXAMS

ELITE PROGRAMMES

ALL LEVELS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL

OPERATIONS LEVEL

MANAGEMENT LEVEL

STRATEGIC LEVEL

R6,550

R6,950

R7,150

R7,250

R6,250

R6,750

R6,950

R7,050

R7,950

R8,250

R8,450

R7,950

R8,250

R8,450

R5,550

R5,750

R5,750

R5,750

R6,750

R6,950

R7,550

Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)

OPERATIONS

MANAGEMENT

STRATEGIC

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

R2,620

R2,780

R2,860

R2,900

R3,180

R3,300

R3,380

R1,310

R1,390

R1,430

R1,450

R1,590

R1,650

R1,690

R2,500

R2,700

R2,780

R2,820

R3,180

R3,300

R3,380

R1,250

R1,350

R1,390

R1,410

R1,590

R1,650

R1,690

R2,220

R2,300

R2,300

R2,300

R2,700

R2,780

R3,020

R1,110

R1,150

R1,150

R1,150

R1,350

R1,390

R1,510

R14,950 R14,750 R13,950R5,980 R2,990 R5,900 R2,950 R5,580 R2,790

NEW

CIMA FLP

FLP - OPS STANDARD

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R62,500 

R89,500

R132,500

FLP - PREMIUM

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R72,500

R112,500

R162,500

FLP - PREMIUM PLUS

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R77,500

R117,500

R177,500

*Payment plan: 
Not offered for FLP products* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free



OBJECTIVE TESTS

CASE STUDY EXAMS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL

OPERATIONS LEVEL

MANAGEMENT LEVEL

STRATEGIC LEVEL

HOME STUDY

R3,550

R3,950

R3,950

R3,950

R4,750

R4,750

R4,750

R1,420

R1,580

R1,580

R1,580

R1,900

R1,900

R1,900

R710

R790

R790

R790

R950

R950

R950

HOME STUDY
(eBooks)

R3,150

R3,450

R3,450

R3,450

R1,260

R1,380

R1,380

R1,380

R1,660

R1,660

R1,660

R630

R690

R690

R690

R830

R830

R830

R4,150

R4,150

R4,150

HOME STUDY ONLINE

R1,820

R1,900

R1,900

R1,900

R2,300

R2,300

R2,300

R910

R950

R950

R950

R1,150

R1,150

R1,150

R4,550

R4,750

R4,750

R4,750

R5,750

R5,750

R5,750

HOME STUDY ONLINE
(eBooks)

R1,740

R1,820

R1,820

R1,820

R2,220

R2,220

R2,220

R870

R910

R910

R910

R1,110

R1,110

R1,110

R4,350

R4,550

R4,550

R4,550

R5,550

R5,550

R5,550

Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit
for 

Payment
Plan

Payment
Plan

(3 months)

OPERATIONS

MANAGEMENT

STRATEGIC

HOME STUDY HOME STUDY  
( ) HOME STUDY

Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)
Cash

Deposit 
for 

Payment 
Plan

Payment 
Plan 

(3 months)

OBJECTIVE TESTS

CERTIFICATE LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R8 0 R3 50 R1 5 0 R7 0 R3 50 R1 0 R6 0

OPERATIONS LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R R1 R R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

MANAGEMENT LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 0 R7 0

STRATEGIC LEVEL R4 50 R1 0 R 0 R  50 R1 0 R 0 R3 50 R1 R7 0

CASE STUDY EXAMS

OPERATIONS R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

MANAGEMENT R5 50 R2 R1 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

STRATEGIC R5 50 R2 0 R1 0 R5 50 R2 00 R1 0 0 R4 50 R1 0 R 0

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly installments, interest free.

CIMA FEES (fees subject to change)

R11,950 R11,750 R6,850R4,780 R2,390 R4,700 R2,350 R2,740 R1,370 R5,850 R2,340 R1,170

ELITE PROGRAMMES

ALL LEVELS

* Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free

CIMA - FEES 2024 (fees subjected to change)


