





NEW

CIMA FLP

FLP - OPS STANDARD

1 YEAR	R62,500
2 YEAR	R89,500
3 YEAR	R132,500

FLP - PREMIUM

1 YEAR	R72,500
2 YEAR	R112,500
3 YEAR	R162,500

FLP - PREMIUM PLUS

1 YEAR	R77,500
2 YEAR	R117,500
3 YEAR	R177,500

*Payment plan: Not offered for FLP products

CIMA - FEES 2024 (fees subjected to change)

	VIRT	UAL CLAS	SSES	VIRT	UAL CLA: (eBooks)	SSES	ONLINE COURSES			
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	for Plan Payment (3 months)		Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	
OBJECTIVE TESTS										
CERTIFICATE LEVEL	R6,550	R2,620	R1,310	R6,250	R2,500	R1,250	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	
OPERATIONS LEVEL	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	
MANAGEMENT LEVEL	R7,150	R2,860	R1,430	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	
STRATEGIC LEVEL	R7,250	R2,900	R1,450	R7,050	R2,820	R1,410	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	
CASE STUDY EXAMS										
OPERATIONS	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R6,750	R2,700	R1,350	
MANAGEMENT	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	
STRATEGIC	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	
ELITE PROGRAMMES										
ALL LEVELS	R14,950	R5,980	R2,990	R14,750	R5,900	R2,950	R13,950	R5,580	R2,790	

^{*} Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free







CIMA - FEES 2024 (fees subjected to change)

	HOME STUDY ONLINE			HOME STUDY ONLINE (eBooks)			HOME STUDY			HOME STUDY (eBooks)		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)
OBJECTIVE TESTS												
CERTIFICATE LEVEL	R4,550	R1,820	R910	R4,350	R1,740	R870	R3,550	R1,420	R710	R3,150	R1,260	R630
OPERATIONS LEVEL	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,550	R1,820	R910	R3,950	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,380	R690
MANAGEMENT LEVEL	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,550	R1,820	R910	R3,950	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,380	R690
STRATEGIC LEVEL	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,550	R1,820	R910	R3,950	R1,580	R790	R3,450	R1,380	R690
CASE STUDY EXAMS												
OPERATIONS	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
MANAGEMENT	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
STRATEGIC	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R5,550	R2,220	R1,110	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R4,150	R1,660	R830
ELITE PROGRAMMES												
ALL LEVELS	R11,950	R4,780	R2,390	R11,750	R4,700	R2,350	R6,850	R2,740	R1,370	R5,850	R2,340	R1,170

^{*} Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free